
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

77 

4 

149 

42 

3 

72 

94 

35 

14 

16 

28 

173 

84 

37 

126 

41 

151 

19 

73 

177 

22 

29 

111 

38 

9 

95 

2 

113 

01 

11 

69 

47 

144 

71 

17 

Name 

Preston Calvert 

Tim Kezman 

Gregory Schermer 

Michael Lavigne 

Albert Nocerine 

Cameron Maugeri 

Michael Flynn 

Matthew O'Toole 

John Snyder 

Casey Gunnell 

Bob Beede 

Paul Azan 

Shandelle Leonard 

Craig McHaffie 

Conor Flynn 

Tim Pitts 

Raymond Philibert 

Brad McCall 

Bruce Andersen 

Lance Stewart 

Tim Myers 

Brian Fitzgerald 

Kevin Koelemeyer 

Don Knowles 

Danny Steyn 

Ken Payson 

Jim Drago 

Brian Mangan 

Pete Burris-Meyer 

Dana Deshong 

Yiannis Tsiounis 

Alejandro Dellatorre 

Thomas Hart 

Cliff Brown 

Whitfield Gregg 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

STU 

T2 

T2 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

1 

2 

7 

3 

4 

8 

5 

6 

9 

10 

7 

11 

12 

7 

8 

13 

Overall BestTm 

2:21.619 

2:22.686 

2:22.779 

2:23.940 

2:24.436 

2:26.068 

2:27.256 

2:28.542 

2:28.836 

2:30.427 

2:30.540 

2:30.725 

2:32.311 

2:32.886 

2:33.062 

2:33.632 

2:34.270 

2:34.315 

2:34.522 

2:34.859 

2:35.193 

2:35.354 

2:35.589 

2:36.107 

2:36.148 

2:37.424 

2:37.622 

2:38.121 

2:38.153 

2:38.430 

2:38.585 

2:38.893 

2:39.182 

2:39.610 

2:39.921 

Car Make 

Ford Mustang GT 

Porsche 997 

Porsche 996 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Lotus Exige 

Hyundai Geniuses 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Toyota Celica 

Honda Civic SI 

BMW 328 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

VW Golf GTi 

Mazda Miata 

Scion Fr-S 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda RX8 

Honda Civic SI 

Mazda MX5 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Prelude 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda Miata 

Color 

Red 

Black 

Grey 

Silver 

Grey 

Silver/Yellow 

White 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Black 

White 

White 

Black/Blue/Orange 

white 

Yellow/blue 

Black/Blue 

White 

Black/Orange 

Red 

Black/White 

Blue 

White 

Yellow 

Blue/Orange/Silver 

Red 

Green/Gray/White 

Yellow/Black 

Blue 

Red/Black 

blue 

Blue 

White 

blue 

Black 

Member_ID 

450614 

468072 

426081 

249607 

236136 

449302 

238294 

468818 

416397 

451214 

127829 

439749 

284778 

351954 

238294_5 

363802 

385513 

451186 

403471 

94756 

270832 

302368_1 

465845 

315045 

376487 

24928 

333432 

243037 

447766 

164248_1 

379718 

468874 

425723 

356011 

360035 

Region 

42 

20 

99 

22 

25 

83 

83 

4 

7 

83 

22 

11 

83 

22 

83 

3 

83 

83 

83 

27 

3 

71 

11 

55 

11 

22 

66 

11 

83 

83 

23 

10 

79 

3 

23 

Hometown 

Potomac MD 

Franksville WI 

Davenport IA 

Hooksett NH 

Shavertown PA 

Ormond Beach FL 

Eustis FL 

Arlington Heights IL 

Wilmette IL 

Ponte Vedra FL 

Northampton MA 

Miami FL 

Thonotosassa FL 

Boston MA 

Eustis FL 

Louisville TN 

Boynton Beach FL 

Boca Raton FL 

Sarasota FL 

Coconut Grove FL 

Atlanta GA 

Geneva NY 

Fort Myers FL 

Pittsboro NC 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Sun City Center FL 

Memphis TN 

Wellington FL 

Winter Haven FL 

Valrico FL 

New York NY 

Oak Park MI 

Summerville SC 

Hoschton GA 

New York NY 
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Pos 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

30 

53 

0 

23 

129 

64 

99 

8 

83 

7 

Name 

Olivier Bellanger 

Tom O'Toole 

Leland Englebardt 

Peter Keane 

John Raudat 

Steve Strickland 

Andrew Charbonneau 

John Elder 

Hugh McHaffie 

Michael Watt 

Class 

STU 

T2 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

STU 

PIC 

8 

8 

14 

9 

15 

9 

10 

16 

17 

10 

Overall BestTm 

2:39.939 

2:40.558 

2:40.656 

2:41.314 

2:41.749 

2:42.903 

2:43.704 

2:43.823 

2:44.605 

2:47.646 

Car Make 

BMW 325I 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Boxster 

Color 

Black 

Black 

Blue/Black/Orange 

Black 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

yellow 

Black 

Blue/Yellow 

White 

Member_ID 

494264 

468818 

412297 

173410 

460476 

89716 

336361 

266027 

351951 

494039 

Region 

83 

7 

23 

83 

22 

103 

83 

18 

22 

3 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 

Wilmette IL 

New York NY 

Cocoa Beach FL 

Madison CT 

Marion VA 

Delray Beach FL 

Bloomington MN 

Walpole MA 

Kennesaw GA 
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